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VERMOUTH HOUR

SPM - 7PM DAILY
VERMUT/VERMOUTH
AUSSIE UNICO POMELO VERMOUTH (ON TAP)
EURO SWEET ROSSO BLEND (FROM THE BARREL)
TASSIE PUNCH & LADLE MEDIUM SWEET VERMOUTH (FROM THE BARREL)

SHERRY

FINO: GUTIERREZ-COLOSIA
AMONTILLADO: ROMATE N.P.U.
OLOROSO: EL MAESTRO SIERRA
PALO CORTADO: ROMATE ‘REGENTE’

BEER & CIDER
ESTRELLA DAMM (DRAUGHT 500ML), SPAIN
POMARINA, SIDRA DE ASTURIAS, SPAIN

WINE

NV VALLIFORMOSA BRUT ‘MSVA' CAVA, ALICANTE, SPAIN
DOMINIQUE PORTET FONTAINE ROSE 2022, VICTORIA

REAL AGRADO, GARNACHA TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA, SPAIN
ARTOMANA TXAKOLINA XARMANT' 2021, BASQUE COUNTRY, SPAIN

DAILY SPECIALS
WEDNESDAY
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$11 PINTS OF ESTRELLA DAMM ALL NIGHT é‘% (
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ALL VERMOUTHS & SHERRIES ONLY $11 BY THE GLASS ALL NIGHT

SUNDAY
$15 HOUSE COCKTAILS ALL NIGHT

FREE TAPAS WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY
ORDER TWO ARCHIE ROSE COCKTAILS MARKED WITH Y
& GET A SELECTED TAPAS (CRISPS, NUTS, OLIVES OR PICOS)

FOR OUR FULL MENU SCAN QR CODE:

[ et
CARD ONLY/NO CASH PLEASE
*1.5 % SURCHARGE ON VISA/ MASTER/ EFTPOS PURCHASES
2.6% ON AMEX PURCHASES

*10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
*10% SURCHARGE ON GROUPS OF 6+

BOOKINGS WELCOME AT VERMUTERIA.COM.AU
STRICTLY 18+

THURSDAY -

$11
$11
$11

$11
$13
$13
$16

$11
$11

$12
$12
$12
$13



TAPAS

Sea Salt Crisps

Marinated Australian Olives

Chilli Peanuts

Picos (Spanish Breadsticks)

Jamon Serrano (509)

LP’s Chorizo

Spanish Tortilla de Patatas (Friday & Saturday Special)

GILDAS*

*Minimum 2 Gildas per order

Clasico (Olive, Guindillas Pepper, Anchovy)

Mejillones (Olive, Guindillas Pepper, Mussel)
Vegetariano (Olive, Guindillas Pepper, Cornichon, Onion)

PINTXOS*

*Minimum 2 Pintxos per order. All made to order & served on a slice of toasted baguette

#1 Piquillo Pepper, Goat’s Cheese, Gordel Olive

#2 Jamon, Piquillo Pepper, Gordel Olive, Onion Relish

#3 Anchovy, Goat’s Cheese, Gunidillas Pepper

#4 LP's Chorizo, Piquillo Pepper, Chilli Tomato Relish, Pickle

TINNED SEAFOOD

Spanish Spicy Sardines

Pepus Squid in Ink

Cuca Calameres in Americana Salsa

Pepus Mussels in Escabeche Sauce

Pepus Razor Clams

Olasagasti Cantabrian Anchovies

Gueyumar Charcoal Grilled Sardine Tails in Escabeche Sauce

TOASTIES
Classic Cheese Toastie
Jamon & Cheese Toastie

DESSERT

Basque Cheesecake (Friday & Saturday Special)
Cake by the Slice w/ Ice Cream

Penny’s Cheese Plate

SUPPER MENU FROM 10PM:
Sea Salt Crisps, Chilli Peanuts, Picos, Olives, Cheese Plate, Jamon,

Basque Cheesecake & Tortilla de Patatas (subject to availability)

$9

$11
$11
$11
$15
$16
$16

$6
$6
$6

$8
$8
$8
$9

$21
$22
$23
$25
$25
$28
$44

$16
$18

$16
$16
$39



APERITIF/FORTIFIED WINE GLASS 60ml CARAFE 240ml

VERMUT/VERMOUTH

Euro Sweet Rosso Blend (from the Barrel) $13 $45
Tassie Punch & Ladle Medium Sweet Vermouth (from the Barrel) $15 $52
Aussie Unico Pomelo Vermouth (on tap) $15 $52
SHERRIES

Manzanilla: La Goya, Sanlicar de Barrameda $16 $56
Fino: Gutiérrez-Colosia, el Puerto de Santa Maria $14 $49
Amontillado: Romate N.P.U., Jerez de la Frontera $17 $60
Palo Cortado: Romate ‘Regente’, Jerez de la Frontera $23 $80
Oloroso: El Maestro Sierra, Jerez de la Frontera $17 $60
Barrel Aged House Cream Sherry, Jerez de la Frontera $14 $49
Pedro Ximenez: William & Hubert 15yo, Jerez de la Frontera $15 $52

*Ask about our Vermouth & Sherry tasting flights, or scan the QR code on the front page to see more

BEER

Estrella Damm (Draught 285ml), Spain $11

Estrella Damm (Draught 500ml), Spain $16

Guinness (440ml), Ireland $16

CIDER

Pomarina, Sidra de Asturias, Spain $16

NON ABV/ MIXERS

Fever-Tree Cola $12

Fever-Tree Lemonade $12

Fever-Tree Soda $12

Fever-Tree Grapefruit Soda $12

TABLE WINE

SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle
Valliformosa Brut ‘MSVA' Cava NV, Alicante, Spain $16 $72
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV, Champagne, France $170
PET NAT

Unico Zelo Seafoam Pet Nat 2021, South Australia $59
VINO DE PASTO*

Callejuala ‘Blanco de Hornillos’ 2021, Jerez, Spain $120
Bodegas Luis Perez ‘El Muelle’ 2022, Jerez de, Spain $130
Corta y Raspa ‘Vina de Los Esbaratos’ 2020, Jerez, Spain $140
Bodegas de Forlong Blanco 2022, Puerto de Santa Maria, Spain $145
Primitivo Collantes "Matalian’ 2021, Jerez, Spain $165
*Vino De Pasto are unfortified white wines made from Palomino Grapes produced in the Andalucia region of Spain
WHITE

Artomana Txakolina ‘Xarmant’ 2021, Basque Country, Spain $18 $84
Unico Zelo ‘Riversand’ Fiano 2022, South Australia $80
Eidsoela ‘Charquino’ Albarino 2022, Rias Baixas, Spain $108
Les Allees du Vignoble Petit Chablis 2021, Burgundy, France $155
ROSE

Dominique Portet Fontaine Rosé 2022, Victoria $16 $72
RED

Real Agrado, Garnacha Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain $16 $72
Lightfoot, Pinot Noir 2022, icsapsland, Victoria $87
Boutinot ‘Les Coteaux’ Cote du Rhone Villages 2020, Rhone, France $95

Palacios Remondo La Montesa Garnacha 2020, Rioja, Spain $180



HOUSE COCKTAILS
PICON & BEER $16
Picon French Aperitif/Estrella Damm

CANA CON LIMONE $17

Estrella Damm/Lemon/ Sugar

VERMUTTINO $17
Blanco Vermouth/Soda/Grapefruit Bitters/Citrus

AMERICANO $20
Barrel-Aged Euro Vermouth/Campari/Soda

CORPSE REVIVER #2 Y $20
Archie Rose Dry Gin/ Blanco Vermouth/ Absinthe/ Orange Liqueur/ Lemon

JABBERWOCKY Y $20
Archie Rose Dry Gin/Manzanilla Sherry/ Blanco Vermouth/ Orange Bitters

BASQUE HIGHBALL $21

Pomarina Asturian Cider/Dolin Bonal Aperitif/Lemon

LONDON CALLING $21
Archie Rose Dry Gin/Fino Sherry/Bitters/Lemon/Sugar

JEREZ ESPRESSO MARTINI Y $22
Archie Rose Vodka/Coffee/Pedro Ximénez Sherry/Sugar

HOUSE TOMMY'S MARGARITA $22
El Jimador Blanco Tequila/Manzanilla Sherry/Lime/Agave

CLOVERCLUB Y $23
Archie Rose Dry Gin/Oloroso Sherry/Raspberry/Lemon/Whites

HOUSE 50:50 MARTINI Y $23
Archie Rose Dry Gin/Dry Vermouth/Bitters

APEROL SPRITZ $24
Aperol/Cava Spanish Sparkling Wine/Soda

NEGRONI Y $24
Barrel-Aged Euro Vermouth/Campari/Archie Rose Dry Gin

SHERONI $24
Campari/Amontillado Sherry/Barrel-Aged Euro Vermouth

BARREL AGED BOULEVARDIER $24
Wild Turkey Bourbon Whiskey/Campari/Euro Vermouth

GILDA GIBSON Y $24
Archie Rose Dry Gin/Cinzano 1757 Dry Vermouth/Pickled Onion Gilda

BARREL AGED SPANISH OLD FASHIONED $29
Gospel Solera Rye Whiskey/Pedro Ximenex Sherry/Dr Adam’s Spanish Bitters

ON WED, THURS & SUN ORDER 2 ARCHIE ROSE COCKTAILS MARKED WITH I & GET A FREE ITEM FROM OUR TAPAS MENU



APERITIFS

APEROL, ITALY

PAMPELLE L'APERO APERITIF, FRANCE
SELECT, ITALY

PIMMS NO.1, FRANCE

STARLINO ROSE APERITIVO, ITALY
CAMPARI, ITALY

OKAR ISLAND BITTER, AUSTRALIA

CAPO CAPO, ITALY

LUXARDO BITTERS, ITALY

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE BITTER, ITALY
RICARD FRENCH APERITIF, FRANCE

SUZE, THUIR, FRANCE

RAMAZOTTI APERITIVO ROSATO, ITALY

ST GEORGE BRUTO, USA

KAMM & SONS BRITISH APERITIF, ENGLAND

AMARI

CYNAR, ITALY

PICON BIERE, FRANCE
AVERNA, ITALY

BRAULIO, ITALY
JAGERMEISTER, GERMANY
PICON AMER, FRANCE
AMARO MONTENEGRO, ITALY
CARDAMARO, ITALY

ZUCCA RABARBARO, ITALY
AMAROT AMARO DE CHINOTTO, ITALY
FERNET BRANCA, ITALY

1
1
1
1
1
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
17
21

1
1
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
15



AMARO ALPINO, ITALY

MR BLACK AMARO, AUSTRALIA

MELETTI, ITALY

RAMAZZOTTI, ITALY

AMARO DENTE DE LEONE, ITALY
AMAROT AMARO DI CHINOTTO, ITALY
AMARO SAN SIMONE, ITALY

NONINO AMARO, ITALY

SFUMATO RABARBARDO, ITALY

CYNAR 70, ITALY

DISTILLERIA GUALCO AMARO SOLDATINI, ITALY
AVERNA RISERVA DON SALVATORE, ITALY
CHARTREUSE GREEN, FRANCE

BRAULIO RESERVA 2017, ITALY

NONINO AMARO RESERVA, ITALY

GIN

ARCHIE ROSE STRAIGHT DRY GIN, AUSTRALIA

HICKSON HOUSE AUSTRALIAN DRY, AUSTRALIA

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY, AUSTRALIA

KARU AFFINITY GIN, AUSTRALIA

ARCHIE ROSE SIGNATURE DRY, AUSTRALIA

HENDRICK’S GIN, SCOTLAND

APPLEWOOD ALPINE, AUSTRALIA

NEVER NEVER DISTILLING CO. OYSTER SHELL, AUSTRALIA

VODKA

ARCHIE ROSE TRUE CUT VODKA, AUSTRALIA
TILDE, AUSTRALIA

BELVEDERE, POLAND

GREY GOOSE, FRANCE

16
16
17
18
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
26
21
27

34
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15
15
16
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14
15
16
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AGAVE

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL BLANCO
CALLE 23 BLANCO

ARQUITECTO BLANCO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL

PATRON ANEJO

HERRADURA ANEJO

OCHO REPOSADO

FORTALEZA BLANCO

FORTALEZA REPOSADO

MONTELOBOS ENSAMBLE MEZCAL

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA ANEJO
DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO MEZCAL

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS, CUBA

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM, VIRGIN ISLANDS
ARCHIE ROSE WHITE CANE, AUSTRALIA

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7, CUBA

PLANTATION DARK RUM, BARBADOS
ANGOSTURA 1919, TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
ENGLISH HARBOUR 5 YEAR OLD, ANTIGUA

KARU OUTCASK RUM, AUSTRALIA

RON ZACAPA 23 YEAR OLD, GUATEMALA
PLANTATION XO 20TH ANNIVERSARY, BARBADOS
HAVANA CLUB GRAN RESERVA 15 YEAR OLD, CUBA
APPLETON ESTATE 21 YEAR OLD, JAMAICA
GOSLING FAMILY RESERVE OLD RUM, BERMUDA

15
17
18
18
21
22
23
25
28
31
31
32

12
13
15
15
15
16
17
20
24
26
39
42
42



BRANDY
HENNESSY VS COGNAC, FRANCE
HENNESSY VSOP, FRANCE

IRISH WHISKEY

KILBEGGAN BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

JAMESON BLACK BARREL BLENDED WHISKEY
TULLAMORE D.E.W 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE POT STILL
BUSHMILLS 16 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

GREEN SPOT SINGLE POT STILL WHISKEY
BUSHMILLS 21 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
REDBREAST LUSTAU SINGLE POT STILL

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

JIM BEAM RYE WHISKEY

OLD FORESTER KENTUCKY BOURBON

MAKERS MARK 46 KENTUCKY BOURBON
BEARFACE CANADIAN WHISKY

WOODFORD RESERVE RYE WHISKEY

SAZERAC 6 YEAR OLD STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARRELL TENNESSEE WHISKEY

WESTWARD SINGLE MALT AMERICAN WHISKEY
MICHTERS SOUR MASH WHISKEY

WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT SINGLE BARREL BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE MASTER’S COLLECTION
SELECT AMERICAN OAK

17
23

14
15
17
25
28
29
36
40
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13
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16
17
18
25
24
24

40



JAPANESE WHISKY

SUNTORY OLD WHISKY

NIKKA TAKETSURU PURE MALT WHISKY

HIBIKI HARMONY BLENDED WHISKY

NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT JAPANESE WHISKY
AKASHI WHITE OAK SINGLE MALT 5 YEAR WHISKY
KIRIN FUJI SINGLE GRAIN WHISKY

YOICHI SINGLE MALT SHERRY & SWEET WHISKY

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING DOUBLE MALT

THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKEY

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING CO. RYE

STARWARD SOLERA MALT

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING SINGLE MALT

YOUNG HENRYS RAMBLIN MAN 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

SCOTCH WHISKY

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED WHISKY

BENRIACH 12 YEAR OLD SMOKEY SINGLE MALT
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

MACKINTOSH BLENDED MALT WHISKY

THE BALVENIE 12 YEAR OLD DOUBLE WOOD SINGLE MALT
GLENFARCLAS 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

BOWMORE 15 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

GLENMORANGIE THE LASANTA SHERRY CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD SOLERA SINGLE MALT
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31
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LAPHROAIG PX SHERRY CASK
THE DARKNESS 8 YEAR OLD SHERRY CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT

LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH IPA SINGLE MALT

THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
GLENFARCLAS 15 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

BUNNAHABHAIN 12 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
BUNNAHABHAIN FEIS ILE 2023 CANASTA CREAM SHERRY CASK
GLENDRONACH 15 YEAR OLD REVIVAL SINGLE MALT

THE GLEN GRANT 18 YEAR OLD RARE EDITION SINGLE MALT
GLENROTHS BATCH 12 YEAR OLD, SPEYSIDE

HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEAR OLD BLENDED WHISKY
GLENDRONACH 18 YEAR OLD ALLARICE SINGLE MALT
BUNNAHABHAIN 2004 MOINE PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY CASK
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET SINGLE MALT

GLENDRONACH 21 YEAR OLD PARLIAMENT SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH GRAND CRU 23 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT

26
27
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27
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FLIGHTS

A set of four 30ml serves in tasting glasses to help you explore the wide ranging flavour profile

of fortified wines. Our expert staff will present and run you through each product being served.

SHERRY FLIGHT $30

La Goya Manzanilla, Andalucia, Spain
Romate Amontillado N.P.U., Andalucia, Spain
El Maestro Sierra Oloroso, Andalucia, Spain

Barrel Aged House Cream Sherry, Andalucfa, Spain

VERMOUTH FLIGHT $25

Cinzano 1757 Extra Dry, Turin, Italy
Euro Semi-Dry Blanco Blend (on tap)
Euro Sweet Rosso Blend (from the Barrel)

Aussie Unico Yuzu Sweet Vermouth (from the Barrel)
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